Polikarpov Oleg
Rysaev Damir
Ivanova Ekaterina
Shapiro Gennady
Carlos Anjos Jose
Sa Luis

Juszczak Krzusztof
Vieira Nuno
Petrova Lyudmila
Nunes Delio

Lino Jose

Rocha Jorge

Silva Camilo
Oliveira Joao
Carlos Ferreira Joao

Tsinman Dmitry
Skrabov Vladimir
Rysaev Damir
Gnelitskiy Andrey
Polikarpov Oleg
Ivanova Ekaterina
Shapiro Gennady
Makarov Victor
Tyrina Maria

10 Pescherov Ruslan
11 Juszczak Krzusztof
12 Carlos Anjos Jose
13 Sa Luis

14 Vieira Nuno

15 Streltcova Svetlana
16 Vaz Vieira Manuel
17 Nunes Delio

18 Cardoso Acildo

19 Petrova Lyudmila
20 Lino Jose

21 Carvalho Luis

22 Baptista Eurico

23 Silva Camilo
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Tsinman Dmitry
Skrabov Vladimir
Gnelitskiy Andrey
Cardoso Acildo
Tyrina Maria
Makarov Victor
Pescherov Ruslan
Carvalho Luis
Streltcova Svetlana
Vaz Vieira Manuel
Silva Rui

Baptista Eurico
Pagaime Andre

Alves Delfim
Tiago Manuel

Country Cat
RUS IGM
RUS IGM
RUS IM
RUS IM
RUS

RUS WIM
GER IGM
RUS FM
RUS WFM
RUS IM
POL

PRT

PRT

PRT NM
RUS WFM
PRT IGM
ANG

PRT

RUS

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

Round 6 03-06-2016

Sk
29
27
31
31
29
25
31
30
30
29
29
21
19
31
27
27
24
22
18
29
24
23
21

ool ololol ool ol ol ol ol ol 3
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WWRARDMNOOIOIOIOIUIUIOODO OO N~N~N0oo™

S-l
26
25
26
27
26
24
27
27
25
26
25
19
18
26
25
24
22
19
16
26
22
20
18

1
16/2
28/2
14/2
12/2
25/2
30/2
21/2
23/2
13/2
2412
17/1

4/0
9/0
3/0
29/2
1/0
11/1
2712
20/0
19/2
710
26/1
8/0

2
22/2
20/2

4/1
3/1
8/1
9/1
10/1
5/1
6/1
711
16/1
14/0
30/2
12/2
18/2
11/1
26/2
15/0
28/1
2/0
2412
1/0
25/2

3
2/1
1/1
6/2
711

15/2
3/0
4/1

17/2

10/0
9/2

13/2

25/2

11/0

18/2
5/0

27/2
8/0

14/0

22/2

23/2

29/2

19/0

20/0

4
8/2
10/2
5/1
21/2
3/1
17/2
19/2
1/0
16/2
2/0
20/2
29/2
28/2
15/1
14/1
9/0
6/0
23/2
7/0
11/0
4/0
27/1
18/0

5
712
11/2
15/2
5/1
4/1
14/2
1/0
9/1
8/1
18/1
2/0
21/2
20/2
6/0
3/0
26/2
29/2
10/1
2412
13/0
12/0
23/1
22/1



24

26
27
28
29
30

Alves Delfim
Oliveira Joao
Pagaime Andre
Silva Rui

Tiago Manuel
Rocha Jorge

Carlos Ferreira Joao

PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT

NGM

o1 O1 01 O1 01 O1 O1
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19
19
18
16
26
23
22

18
18
16
15
23
20
19

10/0
5/0
22/1
18/0
2/0
15/0
6/0

21/0
23/0
17/0
29/0
19/1
27/2
13/0

30/2
12/0
28/1
16/0
26/1
21/0
24/0

26/1
30/1
24/1
22/1
13/0
12/0
25/1

19/0
28/2
16/0
30/2
25/0
17/0
27/0



